SFP+ 16G FC DWDM 20KM Transceiver
  GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                                                         www.fiberwdm.com 1
RSPD-16GD20-CXX
14.025Gbps SFP+ DWDM Transceiver, Single Mode, 20km Reach
Product Features
 Supports up to 14.025Gbps bit rates
 Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint
 100GHz ITU, C Band DWDM Cooled EML laser and PIN

  GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                                                         www.fiberwdm.com 8
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
RSPD-16GD20-C17 SFP+ C17 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C18 SFP+ C18 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C19 SFP+ C19 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C20 SFP+ C20 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C21 SFP+ C21 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C22 SFP+ C22 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C23 SFP+ C23 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C24 SFP+ C24 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C25 SFP+ C25 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C26 SFP+ C26 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C27 SFP+ C27 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C28 SFP+ C28 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C29 SFP+ C29 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C30 SFP+ C30 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
SFP+ 16G FC DWDM 20KM Transceiver
  GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                                                         www.fiberwdm.com 9
RSPD-16GD20-C31 SFP+ C31 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C32 SFP+ C32 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C33 SFP+ C33 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C34 SFP+ C34 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C35 SFP+ C35 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C36 SFP+ C36 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C37 SFP+ C37 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C38 SFP+ C38 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C39 SFP+ C39 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C40 SFP+ C40 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C41 SFP+ C41 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C42 SFP+ C42 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C43 SFP+ C43 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C44 SFP+ C44 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C45 SFP+ C45 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C46 SFP+ C46 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C47 SFP+ C47 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C48 SFP+ C48 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C49 SFP+ C49 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C50 SFP+ C50 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C51 SFP+ C51 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C52 SFP+ C52 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C53 SFP+ C53 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-16GD20-C54 SFP+ C54 DWDM, 14.025Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM